Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connie Dean - (753453) - Oxford University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.65
1:12.23
1:13.21
1:13.43

113.47

:113.69

113.77

115.12

115.70

:116.62

:118.61

124.31

:25.83
1:26.68
1:27.11
1:27.42
1:30.00
1:31.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.47
1:13.43
1:12.23
1:11.65

1:13.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

717
699
672
666
665
659
656
622
607
586
542
440
417
404
399
394
361
339

WA Pts

665
666
699
77

672

Round

I T I T

N

I

Round

H

Date

24/01/16
17/04/16
24/01/16
02/07/16
31/07/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
24/07/14
04/05/14
09/02/14
11/05/13
15/01/12
11/02/12
29/05/11
05/11/11
12/02/11
30/05/10
27/11110

Date

31/07/16
02/07/16
17/04/16
24/01/16
24/01/16

Meet

Challenge International Geneva

British Championships 2016

Challenge International Geneva

French Open Championships 2016

British Summer Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

National Youth Team Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
City of Coventry November Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
BG South East Region Age Groups

City of Coventry Open

Meet

British Summer Championships
French Open Championships 2016
British Championships 2016
Challenge International Geneva

Challenge International Geneva

Venue

Geneva
Glasgow
Geneva
Vichy
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Portugal
Crawley
Bristol
Sheffield
Sunderland
Wycombe
Crawley
Coventry
High Wycombe
Crawley

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Vichy
Glasgow
Geneva

Geneva

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.77
1:13.69
1:15.12
1:15.70
1:16.62
1:18.61
1:25.83
1:24.31
1:27.11
1:26.68
1:27.42
1:31.97

1:30.00

Copyright 2024

656
659
622

586
542
417
440
399
404
394
339
361

I T m I

31/05/15
31/05/15
24/07/14
04/05/14
09/02/14
11/05/13
11/02/12
15/01/12
05/11/11
29/05/11
12/02/11
2711110

30/05/10

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

National Youth Team Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
City of Coventry Open

BG South East Region Age Groups

Crawley
Crawley
Portugal
Crawley
Bristol
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sunderland
Coventry
Crawley
High Wycombe
Coventry

Crawley

Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



