Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connie Dean - (753453) - Oxford University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.65	717	F	24/01/16	Challenge International Geneva	Geneva		1
1:12.23	699	Н	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Maidenhead	1
1:13.21	672	Н	24/01/16	Challenge International Geneva	Geneva		1
1:13.43	666		02/07/16	French Open Championships 2016	Vichy	Maidenhead	1
1:13.47	665	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
1:13.69	659	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:13.77	656	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:15.12	622	Н	24/07/14	National Youth Team Championships	Portugal		1
1:15.70	607		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:16.62	586	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Maidenhead	1
1:18.61	542	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
1:24.31	440	Н	15/01/12	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Maidenhead	3
1:25.83	417	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
1:26.68	404		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:27.11	399	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Maidenhead	1
1:27.42	394	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
1:30.00	361		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:31.97	339	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Maidenhead	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.47	665	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
1:13.43	666		02/07/16	French Open Championships 2016	Vichy	Maidenhead	1
1:12.23	699	Н	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Maidenhead	1
1:11.65	717	F	24/01/16	Challenge International Geneva	Geneva		1
1:13.21	672	Н	24/01/16	Challenge International Geneva	Geneva		1
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEM							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.77	656	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:13.69	659	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:15.12	622	Н	24/07/14	National Youth Team Championships	Portugal		1
1:15.70	607		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:16.62	586	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Maidenhead	1
1:18.61	542	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
1:25.83	417	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
1:24.31	440	Н	15/01/12	City of Sunderland New Year Meet	Sunderland	Maidenhead	3
1:27.11	399	Н	05/11/11	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Maidenhead	1
1:26.68	404		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
1:27.42	394	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
1:31.97	339	Н	27/11/10	City of Coventry Open	Coventry	Maidenhead	1
1:30.00	361		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Maidenhead	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS